DATE
ISSUED
06/10/2021

Dalebrook

Product specifications

Item code
Description

Origin

Sales unit

Colour

Material

Length (mm)
Weight (kg)

Inner Length (mm)
Inner Width (mm)
Inner Height (mm)
Inner Weight (kg)
Outer Length (mm)
Outer Width (mm)
Outer Height (mm)
Outer Weight (kg)
Outer cubic meter

Outer cubic foot

DMGW35
GARNISH LUXURY PARSLEY WHITE BASE
Great Britain
6 PACK
Green
PVC/PET
250

0.25

310

270

70

0.25

720

320

280

4.49
0.064512

2.278241



Microwavable
Recyclable
Freezer
Dishwasher
Biodegradable

Compostable
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